Time/Dist

6.32
6.33
6.69
7.13

6.98
7.15
7.28
7.31
7.32
7.32
7.39
7.48
7.63
7.73
7.73
7.83
8.29

11.96

22.77
23.33
23.38
23.61
23.63
23.73

2014 Indoor Rankings

Athlete

Junior Men

50 Metres

Date

Native Indoor: 5.86 Dec-28-84 Cyprian Enweani Team SK

Simon Ouellette
Blayz Verge
Zachary Rohel
Braden Junk

Native Indoor: 6.93 Dec-02-06 Eric Clark EXCL
Open Indoor: 6.77 Feb-05-10 Akeen Haynes CIT

Open Indoor: 5.67 Feb-03-11 Sam Effan CDA

96
95
96
96

Kristian McCullough 95

Adam Paslawski
Colton Slipetz
Blayz Verge
Simon Ouellette
Kieran Johnston
Brendon Weber
Zane Jobson

Kole Norman
Quaid Robinson
Jared Welsh

Akul Vaidyanathan
Anthony Schwartz

Braden Close

Native Indoor: 21.61 Jan-28-83 Cyprian Enweani STFC
Open Indoor: 21.61 Jan-28-83 Cyprian Enweani STFC

96
96
95
96
95
96
96
96
96
96
96
96

60 Metres Wheelchair

96

Adam Paslawski 96
Brendon Weber 96
Zane Jobson 96
Kristian McCullough 95
Colton Slipetz 96
Blayz Verge 95

EXCL
CCTC
QPTC
QPTC

60 Metres

URTC
STFC
RIVA
CCTC
EXCL
UOFS
YLTC
RIVA
NAIG
NAIG
STFC
STFC
EXCL

CRTC

200 Metres

STFC
YLTC
RIVA
URTC
RIVA
CCTC

14/03/2014
14/03/2014
14/03/2014
14/03/2014

07/12/2013
28/02/2014
07/02/2014
01/03/2014
07/02/2014
07/02/2014
24/01/2014
14/03/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
17/01/2014
24/01/2014
12/04/2014

31/01/2014

28/02/2014
28/02/2014
01/03/2014
07/12/2013
17/01/2014
01/03/2014

Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon

Regina
Winnipeg
Regina
Edmonton
Regina
Regina
Saskatoon
Montreal
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Edmonton
Saskatoon
Regina

Saskatoon

Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Edmonton
Regina

Edmonton
Edmonton

Location



Time/Dist

23.91
24.58
25.09
25.68
27.81

32.22

35.76
36.22
36.50
37.52
37.65
38.51
38.61
39.79

51.14
51.44
52.79
5291
53.86
54.80
55.39
58.32
1:12.55

1:04.26

Simon Ouellette
Jared Welsh

Akul Vaidyanathan
Kole Norman
Braden Junk

Braden Close

Native Indoor: 33.69 Dec-29-83 Cyprian Enweani UofS
Open Indoor: 33.50 Jan-09-88 Brad McCuaig AB

Kieran Johnston
Austin Avery
Adam Paslawski
Daniel Mandziak
Zane Jobson
Blayz Verge
Brendon Weber
Colton Slipetz

Native Indoor:

Kieran Johnston
Adam Paslawski
Daniel Mandziak
Jared Welsh
Zane Jobson
Tristen Cosens
Graham Wilson
Brent Starblanket
Noah Heise

Braden Close

2014 Indoor Rankings

Athlete

Junior Men

200 Metres Cont'd

96  EXCL
96  STFC
96  STFC
96  NAIG
96  QPTC

200 Metres Wheelchair

96 CRTC

300 Metres

95 UOFS
95 UOFR
96 STFC
95 UOFS
96 RIVA
95 CCTC
96 YLTC
96 RIVA
400 Metres

95 STFC
96 STFC
95 UOFS
96 STFC
96 RIVA
96 STFC
96 STFC
96 NAIG
96 SOSK

400 Metres Wheelchair

96 CRTC

Date

28/02/2014
17/01/2014
28/02/2014
28/02/2014
14/03/2014

31/01/2014

07/02/2014
31/01/2014
24/01/2014
24/01/2014
24/01/2014
24/01/2014
24/01/2014
24/01/2014

48.32 Feb-16-07 Joel Senick RIVA
Open Indoor: 48.32 Feb-16-07 Joel Senick RIVA

14/03/2014
14/03/2014
07/02/2014
28/02/2014
14/03/2014
28/02/2014
17/01/2014
28/02/2014
31/01/2014

31/01/2014

Winnipeg
Edmonton
Winnipeg
Saskatoon
Saskatoon

Saskatoon

Regina

Winnipeg
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon

Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina
Winnipeg
Montreal
Winnipeg
Edmonton
Saskatoon
Saskatoon

Saskatoon

Location



Time/Dist

1:22.79
1:23.68
1:26.16
1:27.76

2:05.20
2:07.52
2:09.35
2:10.31
2:13.61
2:16.53
2:16.76
2:19.56

2:42.54
2:46.78
2:50.44

4:17.10
4:17.29
4:27.69
4:30.16
4:35.63
4:40.56

2014 Indoor Rankings

Junior Men
Athlete Date
600 Metres
Native Indoor: 1:20.03 Feb-06-10 Tait Nystuen UofR
Open Indoor: 1:19.32 Mar-14-87 Mark Johnson AB
Austin Avery 95 UOFR 09/02/2014 Windsor
Daniel Mandziak 95 UOFS 21/02/2014 Edmonton
Jared Welsh 96 STFC 24/01/2014 Saskatoon
Graham Wilson 96 STFC 24/01/2014 Saskatoon
800 Metres
Native Indoor: 1:52.3h Feb-26-77 Bob Reindl RIV
Open Indoor: 1:50.59 Feb-28-82 Simon Hoogewerf BC
Graham Wilson 96 STFC 07/02/2014 Regina
Tristen Cosens 96 STFC 28/02/2014 Winnipeg
Jared Welsh 96 STFC 14/03/2014 Saskatoon
Eric Preston 95 EXCL 28/02/2014 Winnipeg
James Lorenzen 96 TIST 14/03/2014 Saskatoon
Dylan Stryde 96 NAIG 28/02/2014 Saskatoon
Brent Starblanket 96 NAIG 28/02/2014 Saskatoon
Stephen Revering 95 QPTC 14/03/2014 Saskatoon
1000 Metres
Native Indoor: 2:26.9h Dec-29-77 Bob Reindl RIV
Open Indoor: 2:26.9h Dec-29-77 Bob Reindl RIV
Alex Senger 95 UOFS 21/02/2014 Edmonton
Graham Wilson 96 STFC 24/01/2014 Saskatoon
Austin Avery 96 UOFR 17/01/2014 Edmonton
1500 Metres
Native Indoor: 3:53.9h Feb-26-77 Bob Reindl RIV
Open Indoor: 3:53.9h Feb-26-77 Bob Reindl RIV
Matthijs Wenning 95 RIVA 24/01/2014 Saskatoon
Alex Senger 95 UOFS 31/01/2014 Winnipeg
James Lorenzen 96 TIST 14/03/2014 Saskatoon
Graham Wilson 96 STFC 28/02/2014 Winnipeg
Coleman Pete 96 RIVA 07/02/2014 Regina
Stephen Revering 95 QPTC 14/03/2014 Saskatoon

Location



Time/Dist

4:42.01
4:42.69
4:43.37

9:35.45
10:22.98
10:27.11
10:31.32
12:12.93

8.37
8.45
9.02
9.13
9.35
10.00

1.90m
1.68m
1.65m

3.10m

Eric Preston
Dylan Stryde
Stephen Revering

2014 Indoor Rankings

Athlete

1500 Metres Cont'd

95
96
95

Junior Men

EXCL
NAIG
QPTC

3000 Metres

Date

28/02/2014
28/02/2014
07/02/2014

Winnipeg
Saskatoon
Regina

Native Indoor: 8:14.53 Feb-10-07 Sean Fleming QCST/OK
Open Indoor: 8:14.53 Feb-10-07 Sean Fleming QCST/OK

James Lorenzen 96
Coleman Pete 96
Stephen Revering 95
Eric Preston 95
William Joseph 96

Native Indoor: 8.13 Mar-15-98 Lindsay Tallon STFC
Open Indoor: 8.13 Mar-15-98 Lindsay Tallon STFC

Kieran Johnston
Austin Edwards
Simon Ouellette
Jared Welsh

Quaid Robinson
Brennen Barton

Austin Edwards
Zachary Rohel
Brennen Barton

TIST
RIVA
QPTC
EXCL
RIVA

28/02/2014
07/02/2014
07/02/2014
07/02/2014
07/02/2014

60 Metre Hurdles (.99m)

95
96
96
96
96
96

Native Indoor: 2.11m Dec-30-80 Kelly Alcorn RIV
Open Indoor: 2.18m Feb-28-82 Alain Metellus QC

96
96
96

STFC
STFC
EXCL
STFC
NAIG
OHSS

High Jump

STFC
EXCL
OHSS

Pole Vault

14/03/2014
07/02/2014
28/02/2014
14/03/2014
24/01/2014
24/01/2014

24/01/2014
28/02/2014
24/01/2014

Edmonton
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina

Saskatoon
Regina

Winnipeg
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon

Saskatoon
Winnipeg
Saskatoon

Native Indoor: 5.00m Mar-11-06 Taylor Petrucha UofS/RIVA
Open Indoor: 5.00m Mar-11-06 Taylor Petrucha UofS/RIVA

Anthony Schwartz 96

EXCL

14/03/2014

Saskatoon

Location



Time/Dist

6.17m
6.04m
5.80m
5.67m
5.62m
5.41m
5.20m

11.85m
11.79m

13.49m
10.66m
10.52m

8.07m

18.99m

2014 Indoor Rankings

Junior Men
Athlete Date
Long Jump
Native Indoor: 7.53m Mar-10-06 Wade Huber UofR/RAT
Open Indoor: 7.94m Mar-01-93 lan James ON
Austin Edwards 96 STFC 17/01/2014 Edmonton
Quaid Robinson 96 STFC 24/01/2014 Saskatoon
Simon Ouellette 96 EXCL 24/01/2014 Saskatoon
Zachary Rohel 96 QPTC 14/03/2014 Saskatoon
Akul Vaidyanathan 96 STFC 24/01/2014 Saskatoon
Blayz Verge 95 CCTC 14/03/2014 Saskatoon
Brent Starblanket 96 NAIG 28/02/2014 Saskatoon
Triple Jump
Native Indoor: 15.24m Mar-13-98 Shawn Peters RAT
Open Indoor: 15.24m Mar-13-98 Shawn Peters RAT
Quaid Robinson 96 STFC 28/02/2014 Saskatoon
Zachary Rohel 96 QPTC 14/03/2014 Saskatoon
Shot Put 6kg
Native Indoor: 16.82m Dec-06-08 Chris Pickering UNSK
Open Indoor: 16.28m Dec-06-08 Chris Pickering UNSK
Tory Shewfelt 95 UOFR 28/02/2014 Winnipeg
Kiefer Paul 95 NAIG 28/02/2014 Saskatoon
Quaid Robinson 96 STFC 28/02/2014 Saskatoon
Austin Edwards 96 STFC 17/01/2014 Edmonton
Weight Throw 15.88kg
Native Indoor: 17.16m Feb-24-07 Justin Greif UofS/TIST
Open Indoor: 19.41m Jan-25-03 Jim Steacy UofL
Tory Shewfelt 95 UOFR 28/02/2014 Winnipeg

Location



Time/Dist

3209pts

2014 Indoor Rankings
Junior Men

Athlete Date Location
Indoor Pentathlon

Native Indoor: 3353pts Jan-26-02 Lee Wolfater STFC
Open Indoor: 3353pts Jan-26-02 Lee Wolfater STFC

Austin Edwards 96 STFC 17/01/2014 Edmonton
8.74 H;6.17m LJ:8.07m SP;1.89m HJ;2:55.77 800m



